Quantum Design
1 avenue de l’Atlantique
Bâtiment Fuji-Yama
91940 Les Ulis - France
Tél. : +33 1 69 19 49 49
MAGNUM® reflection x-ray sources

with 40 kV cable
1001, Rev C2
Ordering information TUB00046 with side window
Part number Anode type
TUB00046-CR5 Cr
TUB00046-CU5 Cu
TUB00046-MO5 Mo
TUB00046-W05 W
Please contact us for price and delivery information.
Ordering information TUB00045 standard
Part number Anode type
TUB00045-AG1 Ag
TUB00045-W01 W
TUB00045-AU1 Au
TUB00045-PD1 Pd
TUB00045-TA1 Ta
TUB00045-RH2 Rh
Please contact us for price and delivery information.
Standard package TUB00046
n  Reflection target
n  MAGNUM® reflection target tube potted in an
aluminum shield
n  High voltage power supply
n  High voltage wire length of 11.5 inches
 Source controller options
n FTC-200 Controller. Source can also operate using
analog DC voltage signals.
Customizalble options
n Target materials
Standard package TUB00045
n  MAGNUM® reflection target tube potted in an
aluminum shield
n  High voltage power supply
n  High voltage wire length of 11.5 inches